Publication of Notice Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned borrower(s) que and interest of the loan facility obtained by them from the Bank a the account is Out of Order in terms of the 'Asset Classification issued to them under Sacion 13(2) of the Sacuritization and R (SARFAESIAC) on their last known addresses and they are infor	rantor(s)/Directors/mortgagor(s nd whose loan accounts have b Guidelines" issued by Reserve s-construction of FinancialAsse	s) who have default een classified as No Bank of India from its and Enforcemen	ed in the repar on-Performing time to time at of Security	Assets (NPA) a The notices we
Name of Borrower / Mortgagaor/ Guarantors /Partner and addres	Details Of Properties Adders Of Secured Asses To Be Enforced & Morgator	Date of Notice	Date of NPA	Amount Outstanding
1. Mis Smooth Motors ("Borrowe & Mortgager)" strongly in the Partners Address—Port No. B Block A. Nelli Schrish Marg, Durya Gein; Comrid Dels-1100222. 2. Mr. Mini Kuman Amand ("Partners, Guarantea, & Nelli Schrish Marg, Durya Gein; Comrid Dels-1100222. 2. Mr. Mini Kuman Amand ("Partners, Guarantea, & Misser, Albarya Benders, Schrisher, Block, Schrisher, Block, Schrisher, Hough, German, Guarantea, & Misser, Albaryan, and Singh, Apertners, Schrist, Singh, Marchae, House, Misser, Misser, Albaryan, and Karlass, Alland, San, Fort, Globe, 2-Offent, S. Guarantea, Misser, Misse	Secon-S Village Another Hail Dast Bardia, Sub-Tahell Rai, Dast Bardia, Sub-Tahell Rai, Dast Measuring Super area of the 1642 so ft along with a Car Park Space No. 09-B18		12.12.2023	Rs. 5.39,159.75 January 7, 2024

SHRIRAM SHRIRAMO

Shriram Finance Limited

Sd/- (Authorized Officer) YES BANK LMITED

lead Office: Level-3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 el: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Off.: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A, South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Branch Off: First Floor, Above SBI Bank, Gurudwara Road,

APPENDIX-IV-A [SEE PROVISION TO 8(5d) 8(8) and 9] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

ogether with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time be shall not be sold or transferred by us, and no further step shall be taken by us for transfer o : 30.01.2024, Place: Sonipat / Haryana / NCR Sd/- (

NOTE: It is informed that "SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED" has been amalgamated with "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" as per order of NCLT, Chennai. Subsequently the name of "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" was changed as "SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED" with effect from 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.

Sale Notice under Private treaty for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement o Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to rule 8(5d) 8(8) & Rule 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged, charged to the Shriram Finance Limited. The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited (Failed Realine) and the shriram City Union Finance Limited) will be sold the property for Rs. 1,23,00,000/. (Rupees One Crore Twenty Three Lakhs Only) through Private Treaty "As is where is; "As is what is," and "Whatever there is" basis, for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table, Details of the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, amount due

Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Total Outstanding Amount	Description of Property	Amount Fixed for the sale of immovable under Private treaty	Details to deposit Private treaty amount	Contact Person
1 JM/S ASHOKA METAL WORK & CO Borrower Rep by tis Proprietor, Khasra No. 86/32/24, Industrial Area, Street No. 7, Mundka, New Delhi	Rs. 18.6.87.315/-(Rupees One Crore Eighty Six Lakis Sixty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fitteen Only) as on 29.07.2025. and Rs. Rs. 62.70.401/-(Rupees Sixty Two Lakis Seventy Two Lakis Seventy Thousand Four Hundred One Only) as on 29.37.2022. under Losn A/C NS. SIXTF180706 0009 RSSDLTF180706 0009 Holice dataled:	Rs. 244.71.577/- (Rupes Two Crore Fary One Lakhs Seventy) One Thousand Five Hundred seventy seven Only) as per Fore closure amount on dated 31.01.2024 in respect lo laoan account No. RSSDLT-180706 0009 and Rs. 31.16.102/- (Rupes Only) in respect to loan account No. RSSDLT-180706 No. RSSDLT-180706 No. RSSDLT-180706 No. RSSDLT-180730 NO	Entire Lower Ground Floor, without roof rights of 1 properly bearing No. 9, measuring 279.55 Sq. 279.55 Sq. 279.55 Sq. 282. East: Road West: Service Lone North: Plot No. 17 South: Plot No. 7	Rs. 1,23,00,000/- (Rupees One Carae Twenty Three Lakes Only)	Private Treaty amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/NETT to the account details mentioned herein below In Favor of SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED BRANCH - DR. RADHAKRISHNAN S A L A I , MY L A P O R E, CHENNAI BANK ACCOUNT NO - CUrrent Account No . 00601020006744 9 IFSC CODE- UTIB00000006	Ved Prakash Mishra 9910144252 Mr.Debjyothi Roy - 9874702021 Encumbrance s Known:As appearing revenue records.

Any objection regarding with this sale under private treaty can be made within 15 DAYS

Sd/- Authorised Officer Shriram Finance Limited Place : Delhi Date : 30-01-2024

Jumbo Finvest (India) Ltd.

rtment Opp. LBS Callege, Tilok Nagas, Jaipur Tel Ne: 0141 4047438, Email: legaloupport@jumbofn.o Auction notice for Gold Ornaments

accounts will be sold in Public Auction at our branches as per details given below									
S. No	Branch Name	Borrower name	A/C no.	Loan date	Gross Weight grams		Amount Recoverable F		
1	Karoli	Mr. Amar Chand Bainva	KRL4	31.03.15	40	15 Feb 24	3,10,457/-		
2	Karoli	Mr. Amar Chand Bairwa	KRL5	31.08.15	35	15 Feb 24	2,48,366/-		
3	Karoli	Mr. Amar Chand Bainva	KRL6	31.08.15	20	15 Feb 24	1,44,880/-		

The dues are not paid by the borrowers incher 4 Feb 2024 (J. 44,880-the dues are not paid by the borrowers incher 4 Feb 2024 (J. 48,80-be sold on 15 Feb 24, at 3.00 p.m. through Public Auction on "As is what is basis' The company is not responsible for quality and purity of auctioned ornaments in yar way. Those interested in taking ari in auction should deposit 8s. 50,000. Refundable) on 15 Feb 2024 upo 2.00 p.m. and should bring their ID proof and PAI AROB. Balance annount has to be disconsibled in seven rives:

William Branch: Mahesh Nagar A-313,80ft Road, Mahesh Nagar, Jaipur-302015 POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable prop lix IV read with rule 8 (1) of the security interest

contribution and Reconstruction of Financial Acues and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 100 (See 34 000), and an energied openes contributed under section (1) readed with Red of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Reduce, 2002 Issued a Demand Reduce dated 12-94-2003, he seems to the Security Interest (Enforcement) Reduce, 2002 Issued a Demand Reduce dated 12-94-2003, he seems to the Security Interest (Enforcement) Reduce, 2002 Issued a Demand Reduce dated 12-94-2003, he seems to the Security Interest (Security Interest Security Interest Secu

of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 52,38,749.33 (Ruppes Fifty two lass thirty est 3d seven hundred forty nien and plasta thirty three only) and further interest thereon at tutal rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment. rower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (3) of section 13 of the Act, of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

POSSESSION NOTICE

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of INDIABULIS COMMERCIAL CREDIT LIMITED (CIN-US98201L2009P.C150632) under the Securisisation and Reconstruction of Plannaid Assets has differencement of Security Interest Act. 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security litterest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Netice dated 13 da. 2203 calling upon the Borrowship ShadNaN AVMAP PROPRIETEM. VOHRA ENTERPRISES, KETAN VOHRA, SUDHANSHU VOHRA AND CHARU THE RETURNING OF THE ANY VORMAS SUBMASHU YORRA AND CHARLE VORMASHU YORRA CHARLE VORMASH CHARLE WAS EAST AND ASSESSED AS THE AS

the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) lawing failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security interest (Entircement Publices, 2020 or 250 of 2024.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby causioned not to deal with the property and any idealings with the property till be saliged to the ALTY/ABA/D2 of (Rupes Con Corros Severity Seven Labett Eight) Eight Thousand Three Hundred Two and Palse Sixty Nine Only) as on 31.98.2923 and interest temporary.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROFERST.

ALL THAT GROUND FLOOR OF THE SHOP BEARING NO. 3, HAVING AREA MEASURING 87.81 SO. MITS., WHICH IS TOTALLY COVERED WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS; DOWNING PART OF PROPERTY BEARING MINICIPAL NO. 18 SUBHASH ROAD, DEHRADUN – 24001, UTTARAKHAND AND WHICH IS BOUNDEDAS FOLLOWSEAST: PROPERTY OF S. D. CONSTRUCTIONS AND THE PREFATE PROPERTY OF OTHERS.

Date: 25.01.2024 Place: DEHRADUN INDIABULLS COMMERCIAL CREDIT LIMITED

SICOM LIMITED

Registered Office: SICOM Ltd, Solitaire Corporate Park, Building No. 4

Bith Floor, Ouru Harpovindi Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai

INCLUDING AND CONTRACTION OF THE COMPANIES AND CONTRACTOR OF THE C

Brief details of the stressed loan exposure of "AZZ Infra Engineering Ltd." and "Barol Extrusion Ltd." as on 31 12 2023

	uusion Liu a	501131.12.2023				
Sr. No.	Borrower Name	Total outstanding as on 31.12.2023 (principal and interest)	Reserve price (Base bid)	EMD	Minimum markup over the base bid (7.5% of base bid)	Payment Terms
1.	A2Z Infra Engineering Ltd.	Rs.287.85 Crs.	Rs.2.00 Crs	1% of reserve price – Rs.2 lacs	Rs. 15.00 lacs.	Cash down basis
2	Baroda Extrusion Ltd	Rs.129.72 Crs	Rs.16.00 Crs	1% of reserve price – Rs.16 lacs	Rs. 1.20 Crs	Cash down basis

- Following process is proposed to be followed for the sale of the above financial assets:

 All the interest before may ofter bid at a price tableg into account man up as

 The militarium surface to be table the required for the challenges bid is fitted of

 The militarium surface to be table the required for the challenges bid is fitted to

 between challenger bid and base bid expressed as percentage of the base bid.

 The man-up is plact at 7.5% of base bid in appression of the militarium surface between challenger bid and base bid expressed as percentage of the base bid.

 Of life countries bid crosses the minimum mark-up specified in the invitation, the bisanbid between the winning bid subject for bing proved by SCOM.

 If I countrie bid crosses the minimum mark-up specified over the base bid at point

 of it countries bid; crosses the minimum mark-up specified over the base bid at point

 The contribution of the countries of the contribution of the contri

- (u) survey, are impress counter on occurries are characteristic for by The original Bid provider would be invited to match the challenger bid. If the origina Bid provider matches or improves the challenger bid, such bid shall become the winning bid. des, the challenger bid shall be the winning bid. or 1) The sale is only on the cash down basis and separate bid is to be submitted for each loan account.
- Occurrence of the offer shall be at the sole discretion of the SICOM and shall be subject to approval of the competent authority of SICOM Ltd.
- subject to approve the competent authority of SICOM Ltd.

 Prospective bidders are advised to visit our velocite wow.scientification and hard better bidders are advised to visit our velocite www.scientification and procedure of site contained in the scientification and procedure of site contained in the scientification of sites (solid length of sites (solid length of sites (solid length of sites (solid length of sites)) and solid length of sites (solid length of sites). The scientification of sites (solid length of sites) and solid length of sites (solid length of sites) and solid length of sites (solid length of sites). The scientification of sites (solid length of sites) and solid length of sites (solid length of sites) and solid length of sites (solid length of sites).
- mail ID amprasad@aucionilger.nel). Helpline E-mail ID: support@aucionilger.nel
 Fer participating in the auditon, the intending biddext officers shall have to deposit
 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of 1% of Reserve price for each loan account separat
 by Demand Dratt drawn on Nationalized Bank/Scheduded Commercial Bank in favour
 SICOM LIMITED' payable at Mumbalia to be submitted by February 16, 2024 upto 04.00 p. EMD may also be deposited by through RTGS/NEFT on or before February 16, 202

	upto 04.00 p.m as per schedule given below in the account as per details as under:							
	Beneficiary Name	SICOM LTD						
	Beneficiary Bank Name	HDFC Bank						
	Beneficiary Account No.	01020350000178						
	Branch Address	Shankar Nagar Branch, Nagpur						
	IFSC Code HDFC0000102							
7.	The offer which is not accompanied with accepted and signed copy of general terms and							

- secures where to see accompanied with accepted and signed city of general times and conditions are designed to the conditions and the conditions are designed to the conditions
- The above-mentioned account is being sold on "As is where is, as is what is, whater there is and without any indemnities and quarantees must sold be shaded in the state of th

- Seeks challenge method.

 11 Proposether bidder / andere method to the bear sey direct or indexe list / Interest Sex 100 for the sex years of the properties bidder / andere sex years of the sex years of the properties bidder / andere years years of the years years of the years of years of the years of the years of years of the years of the years of the years of ye

15	Schedule of auction is as under:-	
1	Submission of EOI	January 30, 2024
2	Due diligence of the account	January 30, 2024 to February 13, 2024 from 10 am to 5.30 pm
	earnest money and uploading documents including proof of payment	
ı	Baroda Extrusion Ltd	February 21, 2024, Between 11.00 a.m. to 1.0 p.m. (with auto extension clause of 5 minutes)
5	Public E-auction - Date and Time for	February 21, 2024, Between 2.00 p.m. to 4.0

	For further enquiry, please contact								
Mr. Rajendra Bhosale Tel-(022)-66572724, Mobile-9833546349,									
		Email:rbhosale@sicomindia.com							
	Mrs.Rasika Sawant	Tel-(022)-66572750, Email: rsawant@sicomindia.com							
	Date: January 30, 2024	SD,							



INDO COUNT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L72200PN1988PLC068972

Regd. Off.: Office No. 1, Plot No. 266, Village Alte, Kumbhoj Road, Talke Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur - 416 109.

Tel. No.: (230) 2483105; Fax No.: (230) 248375; e-mail: <u>jallinvestors@indocount.com</u>: Website: <u>www.indocount.com</u>

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

I									(111 01010	oo oxoopt Li O	
		Standalone					Consolidated				
SI	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter	ended	Nine Mon	Nine Months ended	
No		31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations	710.04	536.64	2376.73	2126.88	2817.73	727.13	662.05	2507.29	2233.10	3042.98
2	Net Profit before tax	76.55	12.97	306.64	217.52	323.41	78.61	41.40	326.45	235.14	358.59
3	Net Profit after tax	56.40	9.22	227.91	164.40	238.17	58.06	37.71	245.98	182.06	276.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income	57.83	19.39	230.76	128.31	222.74	57.83	44.01	245.73	121.35	236.44
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61
6	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	2.85	0.47	11.51	8.30	12.03	2.93	1.90	12.42	9.19	13.97

The above results of Indo Count Industries Limited ('the Holding Company') and its Subsidiaries (together referred to as 'Group') were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 29, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review of the above Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.indocount.com.

For Indo Count Industries Limited

Anil Kumar Jain Executive Chairman DIN: 00086106



Place : Mumbai Date : January 29, 2024











